
Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
26. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Kryptonitte Sarah Semrau 436.50 John B Semrau$1728.75

2 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 432.50 Raime O'Sullivan$1383.00

3 Speciality Wilder Jones 431.50 Anne M. Reynolds$1037.25

4 Purrrfectly Smooth Pam A. Myers 431.00 Pam A. Myers$691.50

5 Brother Shes Tuff Erin Hanson 430.00 Cody Hanson$518.63

6 Teles Me Im Hot Pam A. Myers 427.00 Pam A. Myers$403.38

7 SW Spartacus Sod Williams 425.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams

8 Montebella Lindsey Salek 421.00 Lindsey Dell

9 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 418.00 Flint D. Lee

10 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 416.00 Justine Munns

11 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 415.00 Ruth Jackson

12 Mister Scooter Kat Kathryn L. Klesper 414.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

13 Kitty Wilkins Carmen Buckingham 279.50 Tom/Carmen Buckingham

14 Peppy Lena Catt Carmen Buckingham 271.00 Tom/Carmen Buckingham

15 Hes A Fine Tucker Jerry M. Beukelman 270.50 Jerry M. Beukelman

16 This Chics Magical Caitlin Sonka 139.50 Steve And Shelley

27. NRCHA INP: Intermediate Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Kryptonitte Sarah Semrau 436.50 John B Semrau$618.75

2 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 432.50 Raime O'Sullivan$515.63

3 Speciality Wilder Jones 431.50 Anne M. Reynolds$412.50

4 Brother Shes Tuff Erin Hanson 430.00 Cody Hanson$309.38

5 SW Spartacus Sod Williams 425.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams$206.25

6 Montebella Lindsey Salek 421.00 Lindsey Dell

7 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 418.00 Flint D. Lee

8 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 416.00 Justine Munns

9 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 415.00 Ruth Jackson

10 Mister Scooter Kat Kathryn L. Klesper 414.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

11 Hes A Fine Tucker Jerry M. Beukelman 270.50 Jerry M. Beukelman

12 This Chics Magical Caitlin Sonka 139.50 Steve And Shelley

NP Starlights Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 0.00 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

28. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Kryptonitte Sarah Semrau 436.50 John B Semrau$277.50

2 Movez Like Swagger Raime O'Sullivan 432.50 Raime O'Sullivan$231.25

3 Speciality Wilder Jones 431.50 Anne M. Reynolds$185.00

4 Brother Shes Tuff Erin Hanson 430.00 Cody Hanson$138.75

5 SW Spartacus Sod Williams 425.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams$92.50

6 Montebella Lindsey Salek 421.00 Lindsey Dell

7 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 418.00 Flint D. Lee

8 Uptown Gurl Justine Munns 416.00 Justine Munns

9 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 415.00 Ruth Jackson

10 Mister Scooter Kat Kathryn L. Klesper 414.00 Kathryn L. Klesper

11 This Chics Magical Caitlin Sonka 139.50 Steve And Shelley



Show #52125: IRCHA Classic Derby, Horse Show & Spec. (5/21/2025-5/25/2025)
NP Starlights Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 0.00 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

29. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 SW Spartacus Sod Williams 425.50 Jason & DeJanet Williams$810.00

2 Teles A Remedy Rachelle Underwood 414.00 Rachelle Underwood$540.00

3 Bet Hesa Catfish Samantha Ferree 402.50 Samantha Ferree

NP Starlights Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 0.00 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell


